
Sr.No. Description
Nos Of 
Divers 

Period 
in 

Months

Working 
Days/Mon

th
Qty Unit Rate/Day Amount Rs.

1
Providing services  of  Light 
Motor vehicle  Driver with 
pay and  allowances 

1 12 26 312 Days 602.97 188126.64

2 Overtime allowance for 
Light Motor vehicle Diver 

1 12 13 156 Days 602.97 94063.32

3
Outdoor duty allowance for  
Light Motor vehicle Drivers

1 12 4 48 Days 253.00 12144.00

294333.96
29433.40

323767.36
3237.67

327005.03

29430.45

29430.45

385865.93
385866.00

prepared by 

            Sectional  Engineer
          Gate erection Sub Davison   
             Bhatsanagar Bhatsanagar 

Total Rs =

checked by

Gate erection Sub Davison   

Name of Work :  Providing Service of  Light Motor vehicle  Driver 01 No and  on Contract 
Basis by out sourcing agency for the period of 12 Months consisting 312 Man Days for Driver 
For Government Inspection Vehicle used in Gate erection Sub Davison  Bhatsanagar for the 
Year 2022-23

Add  Contractors's Overgaed & Profit @ 10%=

    Deputy Engineer

Total =

Add 9%  GST on Sub Total =

Say Rs =

ABSTRACT

                                                  Total  = 

Insurance 1% on basic total

Add 9%  GST on Sub Total =

Sub Total 
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