ABSTRACT

Name of Work: Providing Service of Light Motor vehicle Driver 01 No and on Contract Basis by out sourcing agency for the period of 12 Months consisting 312 Man Days for Driver For Government Inspection Vehicle used in Gate erection Sub Davison Bhatsanagar for the Year 2022-23

Sr.No	Description	Nos Of Divers	Period in Months	Working Days/Mon th	Qty	Unit	Rate/Day	Amount Rs.
1	Providing services of Light Motor vehicle Driver with pay and allowances	1	12	26	312	Days	602.97	188126.64
2	Overtime allowance for Light Motor vehicle Diver	1	12	13	156	Days	602.97	94063.32
3	Outdoor duty allowance for Light Motor vehicle Drivers	1	12	4	48	Days	253.00	12144.00
Total =								294333.96
Add Contractors's Overgaed & Profit @ 10%=								29433.40
Total =								323767.36
Insurance 1% on basic total								3237.67
Sub Total								327005.03
Add 9% GST on Sub Total =								29430.45
Add 9% GST on Sub Total =								29430.45
Total Rs =								385865.93
Say Rs =								385866.00

prepared by checked by

Sectional Engineer Gate erection Sub Davison Bhatsanagar Deputy Engineer Gate erection Sub Davison Bhatsanagar